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Nr. Navn Klub Licens R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Sum Snit Diff.
1 Johnny Andersen AMK 17045 21 22 21 23 21 22 130 21,67 2
2 Stephanie Dallinger AMK 17118 23 21 24 23 21 24 136 22,67 3
3 Allan Knudsen AMK 17011 25 23 25 22 25 23 143 23,83 3
4 Klaus Henriksen AMK 17001 24 25 21 25 24 25 144 24,00 4

Nr. Navn Klub Licens R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Sum Snit Diff.
1 Klaus Jensen MCG 6042 22 21 22 22 21 21 129 21,50 1
2 Erik Meldgaard RMK 40001 23 25 22 24 25 26 145 24,17 4
3 Dan Jensen RIK 25075 24 21 29 25 27 25 151 25,17 8
4 Carsten Berg SIF 18003 25 31 25 26 27 26 160 26,67 6
5 Peder Jacobsen RIK 25005 31 24 26 27 30 25 163 27,17 7
6 Thomas Pedersen AMK 17041 25 29 23 29 28 30 164 27,33 7
7 Connie Andersen AMK 17060 26 28 25 31 28 31 169 28,17 6

Nr. Navn Klub Licens R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Sum Snit Diff.
1 Elén Gade AMK 17014 27 26 31 25 22 23 154 25,67 9
2 Harry Jørgensen MCG 6016 28 27 27 27 25 25 159 26,50 3
3 Karsten Jørgensen RMK 40033 29 28 30 22 29 27 165 27,50 8
4 Lars Jakobsen MCG 6004 26 27 25 32 28 29 167 27,83 7
5 Per Dideriksen RMK 40042 31 31 31 25 27 29 174 29,00 6
6 Poul Jørgensen AMK 17012 28 30 30 30 29 28 175 29,17 2
7 Hanne Jørgensen MCG 6014 36 30 31 29 30 32 188 31,33 7
8 Conny Jakobsen MCG 6005 34 34 31 36 30 32 197 32,83 6
9 Hanne Madsen AMK 17043 36 34 33 34 36 32 205 34,17 4

10 Jytte Weiss AMK 17008 35 33 41 36 35 29 209 34,83 12
11 Laura Fogh Henriksen AMK 17102 34 37 35 43 31 29 209 34,83 14
12 Joan Jensen AMK 17038 32 35 30 38 40 39 214 35,67 10

Række A

Række B

Række C



Samlet stilling efter indledende runder
Navn Klub Lic.nr. R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Sum Snit Diff.

1 Klaus Jensen MCG 6042 22 21 22 22 21 21 129 21,50 1
2 Johnny Andersen AMK 17045 21 22 21 23 21 22 130 21,67 2
3 Stephanie Dallinger AMK 17118 23 21 24 23 21 24 136 22,67 3
4 Allan Knudsen AMK 17011 25 23 25 22 25 23 143 23,83 3
5 Klaus Henriksen AMK 17001 24 25 21 25 24 25 144 24,00 4
6 Erik Meldgaard RMK 40001 23 25 22 24 25 26 145 24,17 4
7 Dan Jensen RIK 25075 24 21 29 25 27 25 151 25,17 8
8 Elén Gade AMK 17014 27 26 31 25 22 23 154 25,67 9
9 Harry Jørgensen MCG 6016 28 27 27 27 25 25 159 26,50 3

10 Carsten Berg SIF 18003 25 31 25 26 27 26 160 26,67 6
11 Peder Jacobsen RIK 25005 31 24 26 27 30 25 163 27,17 7
12 Thomas Pedersen AMK 17041 25 29 23 29 28 30 164 27,33 7
13 Karsten Jørgensen RMK 40033 29 28 30 22 29 27 165 27,50 8
14 Lars Jakobsen MCG 6004 26 27 25 32 28 29 167 27,83 7
15 Connie Andersen AMK 17060 26 28 25 31 28 31 169 28,17 6
16 Per Dideriksen RMK 40042 31 31 31 25 27 29 174 29,00 6
17 Poul Jørgensen AMK 17012 28 30 30 30 29 28 175 29,17 2
18 Hanne Jørgensen MCG 6014 36 30 31 29 30 32 188 31,33 7
19 Conny Jakobsen MCG 6005 34 34 31 36 30 32 197 32,83 6
20 Hanne Madsen AMK 17043 36 34 33 34 36 32 205 34,17 4
21 Jytte Weiss AMK 17008 35 33 41 36 35 29 209 34,83 12
22 Laura Fogh HenrikseAMK 17102 34 37 35 43 31 29 209 34,83 14
23 Joan Jensen AMK 17038 32 35 30 38 40 39 214 35,67 10



AMK 2 rnd. 1 rnd. 2 rnd. 3 rnd. 4 rnd. 5 rnd. 6 MCG rnd. 1 rnd. 2 rnd. 3 rnd. 4 rnd. 5 rnd. 6
Johnny Andersen 21 22 21 23 21 22 Harry Jørgensen 28 27 27 27 25 25
Allan Knudsen 25 23 25 22 25 23 Lars Jakobsen 26 27 26 32 26 29
Stephanie Dallinger 23 21 24 23 21 24 Klaus Jensen 22 21 22 22 21 21
Sum 69 66 70 68 67 69 Sum 76 75 75 81 72 75
Total 69 135 205 273 340 409 Total 76 151 226 307 379 454

  
ROS-SIF rnd. 1 rnd. 2 rnd. 3 rnd. 4 rnd. 5 rnd. 6 RMK rnd. 1 rnd. 2 rnd. 3 rnd. 4 rnd. 5 rnd. 6
Carsten Berg 25 31 25 26 27 26 Erik Meldgaard 23 25 22 24 25 26
Dan Jensen 24 21 29 25 27 25 Karsten Jørgensen 29 28 30 22 29 27
Peder Jacobsen 31 24 26 27 30 25 Per Dideriksen 31 31 31 25 27 29
Sum 80 76 80 78 84 76 Sum 83 84 83 71 81 82
Total 80 156 236 314 398 474 Total 83 167 250 321 402 484

AMK 1 rnd. 1 rnd. 2 rnd. 3 rnd. 4 rnd. 5 rnd. 6 AMK 3 rnd. 1 rnd. 2 rnd. 3 rnd. 4 rnd. 5 rnd. 6
Klaus Henriksen 24 25 21 25 24 Elén Gade 27 26 31 25 22 23
Laura Fogh Henriksen 34 37 35 43 31 29 Poul Jørgensen 28 30 30 30 29 28
Thomas Pedersen 25 29 23 29 28 30 Connie Andersen 26 28 25 31 28 31
Sum 83 91 79 97 83 59 Sum 81 84 86 86 79 82
Total 83 174 253 350 433 492 Total 81 165 251 337 416 498

Resultater for hold



1 Klaus Jensen 24
16 Per Dideriksen 21

Per Dideriksen 27
Elèn Gade 31

8 Elèn Gade 25
9 Harry Jørgensen 26

4 Allan Knudsen 21
13 Karsten Jørgensen 27

Allan Knudsen 20
Klaus Henriksen 20

5 Klaus Henriksen 24
12 Thomas Pedersen 27 Johnny Andersen 23 1

Stephanie Dallinger 23 2
Per Dideriksen 27 3

3 Stephanie Dallinger 19 Klaus Henriksen 29 4
14 Lars Jakobsen 26

Stephanie Dallinger 22
Erik Meldgaard 25

6 Erik Meldgaard 23
11 Peder Jacobsen 23

2 Johnny Andersen 22
15 Connie Andersen 24

Johnny Andersen 19
Dan Jensen 24

7 Dan Jensen 27
10 Carsten Berg 28

SUPER CUP
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